New galvanized pipe flashings on all pipes.

Resuse of existing roof-tG.wall flashing and ridge vent system.

Clean up roofing debris.

Terms:
Due upon completion

lnc. Authorizedut

propose to rn labor and work noted abova for the sum

Dollars

scope

Clint Sullivan 435-669-31 55

Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety

ncen

$ 36,690.00

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL
signature below. the undersigned accepls lhe proposod scope of work as outlined above, agrees to the teams and conditions as set forth on page t!!o

this proposal document, and freely enters into this contractual agreehent with Stout Roofing, lnc.